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All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. Our wine is served in 125ml glasses.

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available upon request. 
Not all wines are suitable for vegetarians.

Drinks described within this menu may contain fish, egg, sulphites, or other allergens.

The Portrait operates as a cash-free restaurant and bar. We currently take payments 
through contactless, debit cards, credit cards, Apple Pay and Google Pay.

Please inform us of any allergen or dietary requirements.
A 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.

@theportraitrestaurant
www.theportraitrestaurant.com
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Apéritifs 
Refreshing, Light & Low in Alcohol

Port Spritz
Tawny 10 Port, Soda, Raspberry

Sherry Fruit Cobbler
Manzanilla Sherry, Plum, Raspberries, Lime, Mint 

Moscatel & Tonic
Moscatel, Tonic, Orange Slice 

Plum Royale
Calvados, Plum & Fig Reduction, Champagne

6

6

6

6

5

Toast Lager    

Toast Pale Ale  

Toast IPA  

Guinness  

Days Pale Ale 0%  

Sass Cidery 6

Beers & Ciders

16 

Winter Warmers

Smoked Mulled Wine
Primitivo, Mulled Reduction, Laphroaig 10yo

Dragon Toddy
Ginger and Lemon Infused Cygnet 22, Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau, 
Agave, Dragon Well Tea

13 

13 
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14 

14 

14 

13.5 

12.5 

Cocktails

The Portrait  
Cygnet Gin, Blackberry Liqueur, Fig, Plum, Soda

Pear Williams
Sauvelle Vodka, Poached Pear, Mozart White Chocolate, Pear Liquor, Xante, Egg White

Salt & Vinegar Martini 
Sapling Gin, Noilly Prat, Brine, Saline

Chilli Pepper Margarita  
Olmeca Silver Tequila, Cointreau, Benedictine DOM, Fresh Pepper Juice

House Spiced Bloody Mary  
Sapling Vodka, Tomato, Cucumber, Pepper, Tabasco

The Irish Apple    
Redbreast 12YO Irish Whiskey, Campari, Sassy Cider, Campari & Sweet Vermouth Foam

Amande de Mur 
Fresh Lime, Disaronno, Creme de Mure

Marnier Express
Bacardi 8yo, Grand Marnier, Kahlua, Orange, Coffee

Stout Old Fashioned
Diplomatico, Falernum, Punt e Mes, Homemade Tobacco & Coffee Bitters

9.5 

9.5 

9.5 

7 

3.5 

No Alcohol

Silk Road
Everleaf Saffron, Mulled Reduction, Lemongrass and Ginger, Ginger Ale

House  Spiced Virgin Mary  
Tomato, Cucumber, Pepper, Tabasco

Elixir
Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Mint, Lime 

Fr esh Orange

Franklin & Son Sodas and Tonics   
Tonic, Light Tonic, Lemonade, Soda, Ginger Ale or Ginger Beer

14 

15 
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10            50

15           90

17         100

100

     100

     120

Champagne & Sparkling

NV Prosecco Valdobiaddenne, San Fermo Bellenda, Veneto, Italy        

NV Brut Reserve Marsigny, Cremant de Bourgogne, France

2022 Chenin Blanc Pet Nat, I Wish I Was A Ninja, Testalonga, South Africa 

NV Searcys Selected Cuvée, Blanc De Blanc, Brut Champagne        

NV Searcys Selected Cuvée, Rosé Brut, Champagne 

NV Louis Pommery, Brut, Hampshire, England 

NV Maxime Blin Carte Blanche, Brut, Champagne            

NV Franciacorta, Cuvee Prestige Edition 43, Ca' del Bosco, Italy     

NV Laurent Perrier Brut, Champagne

NV Palmer & Co Blanc De Blancs, Brut, Champagne  

NV Laurent Perrier Rose, Champagne

Bottle125ml

  110

190

  115

            65

75
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8 22 40

9 25            45

12 34 60

13 36 65

16 43 80

Red Wine by the Glass & Carafe

2022 Primitivo Della Rocca Visconti, Puglia, Italy

2021 Red Reserve, Alice Viera de Sousa, Douro, Portugal   

2019 Pinot Noir Wilson Vineyard, The Crusher, California, USA 

2020 Malbec, Chateau de Cedre, Cahors, France 

2021 Chianti Classico, Peppoli, Antinori, Tuscany, Italy

2021 Saint-Joseph La Source Rouge, Ferraton, Rhone, France

Bottle125ml  375ml

8 22 40

9 25 45

11 30 55

14           38           70

18 49           92

White Wine by the Glass & Carafe

2022 Picpoul De Pinet, Château De La Mirande, Languedoc, France                   

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Featherdrop, Marlborough, New Zealand            

2022 Riesling, Louis Guntrum, Rheinhessen, Germany  

2022 Chablis, Domaine Jean-Marc Brocard, Burgundy, France  

2022 Sancerre, Domaine Cherrier, Loire Valley, France  

2021 Lucy Pico Blanco, Pisoni, California, USA  

125ml  375ml  Bottle

125ml  375ml  Bottle

8          22 40

Rosé Wine by the Glass & Carafe

2022 Colline Delle Rose, Sicily, Italy 

2022 Whispering Angel Château D’esclans, Provence, France 13 35 65

15         43          80

14           39 75
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35 

40 

42 

45 

45 

50 

	� 55 

55 

	� 62 

70 

75 

80 

92 

� 100 

Wines by the Bottle

White

2022 Pinot Grigio, Vinuva, Organic, Terre Sicilliane, Sicily, Italy
Citrus, Tropical Notes, Well Balanced Acidity

2022 Picpoul De Pinet, Château De La Mirande, Languedoc, France
Zingy, Crisp, Dry

2020 Macon Villages Reserve Vignerons Des Terres Secretes, Burgundy, France 
White Flowers, Citrus, Yellow Fruit 

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Featherdrop, Marlborough, New Zealand 
Grapefruit, Gooseberry, Refreshing

2022 Albarino, Rías Baixas, Vinabade, Galicia, Spain
Peach, Citrus, Crisp, Saline Finish

2021 Chenin Blanc, Vinum, Stellenbosch, South Africa 
Melon, Stone Fruit, Ripe Pear

2022 Grüner Veltliner, Soellner Wogenrain Organic, Wagram, Austria 
Gooseberry, Starfruit, White Pepper

2021 Riesling, Louis Guntrum, Rheinhessen, Germany 
Green Apple, Peach, Juicy Pear

2020 Gran Reserve Chardonnay, Alegoria, Navarro Correas, Argentina  
Apricot, Tropical Fruit, Honey

2022 Chablis, Domaine Jean-Marc Brocard, Burgundy, France 
Crisp, Citrus, Mineral

2021 Viognier, Nativo The Bees, Organic, Swartland, South Africa 
Orange, Pineapple, Almond

2022 Sancerre, Domaine Cherrier, Loire Valley, France
Melon, Peppers, Mineral Finish

2021 Lucy Pico Blanco, Pisoni, Monterey, USA 
Apple, Pear, Peach

2020 Riesling, Au Dessus De La Loi, Marc Kreydenweiss, Biodynamic, Alsace, France 
Citrus, Exotic Fruit, Bitter
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		� 130 

150 

200 

230 

2017 Obaideh Merwah, Château Musar White, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 
Pear, Thyme, Lemongrass

2022 Sancerre, La Moussière Blanc, Biodynamic Organic, Loire, France 
Floral, Fruity, Citrus

2021 Puligny-Montrachet Les Charmes, Alain Chavy, Burgundy, France 
Buttery, Vanilla, Apricot 

2019 Cervaro Della Sala, Antinori, Umbria, Italy 
Citrus, Pineapple, Blossom

40 

45 

	� 65 

Rosé 

2022  Colline delle Rose, Sicily, Italy  
Fresh, Red Berries, Crisp

2022 Mas Fleurey, Cotes de Provence, France 
Peach, Apricot, Summer Berry

2022 Chateau d’Esclans, Whispering Angel,Cotes de Provence, France 
Grapefruit, Citrus, Creamy

55 

95 

Orange

2021 Spätburgunder, Seckinger, Pfalz, Germany 
Skin Contact, Apple, Stone fruits

2020 Nativo Amarillo, Malmesbury, South Africa  
Skin Contact, Nutty, Elderberry
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Red

35 

40 

40

45 

50 

60 

70 

75 

80 

80 

90 

100 

130 

2022 Tempranillo, Vina Albergada Caminante, Rioja, Spain 
Wild Strawberry, Fresh Plum, Gentle Oak

2022 Primitivo, Visconti Della Rocca, Puglia, Italy 
Plum, Savoury Spice, Vanilla

2022 Montepulciano D’abruzzo Podere, Umani Ronchi, Abruzzo, Italy
Plum, Morello Cherries

2021 Red Reserve, Alice Vieira De Sousa, Douro, Portugal  
Baked Red Fruit, Smokey Aroma, Spicy Notes

2020 Cervoles Colors Negre, Costers Del Segre, Catalonia, Spain 
Rich, Crisp, Balsamic

2019 Pinot Noir, Wilson Vineyard The Crusher, California, USA 
Raspberry, Rhubarb, Black Tea, Violet Candy

2020 Malbec, Château Du Cèdre, Cahors, France 
Black Fruit, Mint, Fresh Pepper

2020 Grenache Shiraz, Nativo The Birds, Organic, Swartland, South Africa     
Earthy, Mineral, Liquorice

2021 Chianti Classico, Peppoli, Antinori, Tuscany, Italy
Red Fruit, Chocolate, Vanilla

2017 Haut-Medoc, Château Cissac, Bordeaux, France 
Cherry, Plum, Currant Fruit

2021 Syrah, Domaine Ferraton Père & Fils, Saint-Joseph La Source, Rhone, France 
Blackcurrant, Blackberry, Olive, Pepper

2021 Malbec, Altura, Bodega Norton, Uco Valley, Argentina
Mulberries, Damson, Smooth

2020 Pinot Noir, Xavier Monnot Clos de la Fussiere, Burgundy, France 
Cassis, Bell Pepper, Tobacco

2017 Cabernet Sauvignon, Carignan Château Musar, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon Plum, 
Fig, Liquorice & Spicy Notes

75 
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75ml

6.5

8

6             45

8.5          68

28         115

10          50 

10          65 

Fortified & Sweet

Ruby Port, Dow’s, Douro Portugal   

Tawny Port 10, Graham’s, Douro, Portugal  

Manzanilla Gabriela Palomino Fino, Bodegas Barrero, Spain - 750ml 

Moscatel Pasas, Bodegas César Florido, Andalucia, Spain - 750ml  

Palo Cortado, Bodegas González Byass, Jerez, Spain - 375ml

2020 La Fleur D’or, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France - 375ml Caramel, 
Honey, Plum

2019 Tokaji Szamorodni, Zsirai Winery, Hungary - 500ml  
Apricot & Orange Pro ile

Bottle

185 

220 

2019 Zinfandel, Carignan Geyserville, Ridge, Alexander Valley, California, USA 
Cherry, Plum, Oak Spice

2016 Cabernet Franc, Luna Austral, Sintonia Biodynamic, Mendoza, Argentina 
Chocolate, Vanilla, Red Fruit

2018 Barolo, Prunotto, Bussia, Piedmont, Italy 
Cherry, Cedar, Star Anise

150 
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� 9

Chase 11

� 14

Sapling Gin 9.5

Cygnet 12

Monkey 47� 16.5

Vodka

Gin

Olmeca Blanco� 8

Olmeca Reposado� 9

Patron Silver� 14.5

Patron Reposado� 17.5

Montelobos Mezcal� 12

Agave

Bacardi Blanco 8

Bacardi 8YO 9.5

Diplomatico Reserva 11.5

Koko Kanu 6

Rum

13.5Hendricks

Sauvelle 12.5
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Jameson 7

Dewars White Label			� 9.5

Aberfeldy 12YO 14.5

Craigellachie 13YO 16.5

Laphroaig 10YO 13

9.5

11

15.5

38.5

9

27

13

15.5

Whisky

Digestifs

Manuel’s Homemade Limoncello

Hennessy VS 

Henness VSOPy  

Hennessy XO 

Jenneau VSOP Armagnac

Domaine d’Aurensan Assemblage, 15 years 

Grappa Nardini Bianca

Grappa Nardini Riserva

Bulleit Bourbon 8.5

Bulleit Rye 9

Maker’s Mark				� 8

Woodford Reserve 9.5

Bourbon
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7.5

7.5

7.5

13

8

7.5

6

6.5

8.5

5.5

6.5

8.5

8

Liqueurs

Amaretto

Cointreau

Frangelico

Grand Marnier

St Germain

Baileys

Montenegro

Antica Classic Sambuca 

F ernet Branca

Kahlua

Caleno D&S

Pisco ABA 

Seedlip Spice94

Xante Pear Cognac 9
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Single Espresso 3.5

Double Espresso 			� 4

Macchiato 4

Americano 4

Flat White 4.5

Cappuccino 4.5

*Oat Milk Alternative Available Upon Request 0.5

Extract Coffee

Assam Breakfast 4.5

Earl Grey 4.5

Jasmine Silver Needle 4.5

Chamomile Flower 4.5

Fresh Mint 4.5

Organic Dragon Well			� 6

Jing Teas



@theportraitrestaurant
theportraitrestaurant.com

theportrait@corrigancollection.com




